
DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.30 AM ID
1 366 G CHAITANYA RANGA REDDY 09.05.2002 11.13 SEC 5 GOLD

2 130 AKHILESH KANOJIYA BSC (ARTL)HYD 05.02.2002 11.48 SEC 3 SILVER

3 129 BALKISHAN BSC (ARTL)HYD 07.01.2002 11.50 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 284 J. NAVEEN MANCHERIAL 25.09.2001 11.84 SEC

5 242 M.JUNAIDH BAIG KHAMMAM 26.01.2002 12.52 SEC

6 148 T.SURYA HYDERABAD 04.04.2002 12.77 SEC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 129 BALKISHAN BSC (ARTL)HYD 07.01.2002 22.7 SEC 5 GOLD

2 130 AKHILESH KANOJIYA BSC (ARTL)HYD 05.02.2002 22.9 SEC 3 SILVER

3 118 Y. HARI KRISHNA MEDCHAL 06.04.2002 23.0 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 366 G CHAITANYA RANGA REDDY 09.05.2002 23.2 SEC

5 147 KAUSHAL KISHORE HYDERABAD 02.04.2002 23.8 SEC

6 214 A. SUMANTH KAMAREDDY 24/07/2001 24.0 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 118 Y. HARI KRISHNA MEDCHAL 06.04.2002 51.2 sec 5 GOLD

2 120 D. SRIKANTH NALGONDA 15.06.2001 51.3 sec 3 SILVER

3 134 GAURAV KUMAR BSC (ARTL)HYD 09.08.2001 52.1 sec 1 BRONZE

4 259 B.GANESH MAHABUBABAD 07.10.2001 53.1 sec

5 117 K. ARAVIND MAHABUBNAGAR 22.07.2002 53.8 sec

6 437 B. HARISH WARANGAL URBAN 10.03.2002 56.2 sec

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 132 NIKIL KUMAR BSC (ARTL)HYD 25/12/2001 2:04.6 SEC 5 GOLD

2 119 V. DURGA RAO MEDCHAL 18.06.2002 2:08.6 SEC 3 SILVER

3 108 V.SWAMY NALGONDA 12.12.2002 2:10.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 270 A CHANDRAKANTH MAHABUBNAGAR 01.05.2001 2:12.9 SEC

5 369 M HRISHIKESH RANGA REDDY 01.04.2001 2:18.5 SEC

6 244 A.GOUTHAM KHAMMAM 09.11.2001 2:23.1 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 6.30 AM ID
1 128 SAGAR BSC (ARTL)HYD 08.04.2001 4:23.5 SEC 5 GOLD

2 472 R.SRINIVAS VIKARABAD 05.07.2001 4:29.6 SEC 3 SILVER

3 270 A CHANDRAKANTH MAHABUBNAGAR 01.05.2001 4:37.7 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 260 JAY BARDHAN CH DAS MAHABUBABAD 24.02.2001 4:52.9 SEC

5 218 V. PAVAN KAMAREDDY 27/06/2002 5:05.0 SEC

6 303 K. ARJUN MEDAK 10.07.2001 5:08.7 SEC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 5.45 PM ID
1 217 M. ARUN KAMAREDDY 16/07/2002 10:21.3 SEC 5 GOLD

2 315 SOURAV KUMAR MEDCHAL 15.09.2001 10:54.3 SEC 3 SILVER

3 246 K.RAJU KHAMMAM 02.07.2001 11:16.2 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 474 J.ROSHAN VIKARABAD 26.08.2002 11:32.6 SEC

5 425 C. SURESH WANAPARTHY 15/06/2001 11:43.2 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 8.00 AM ID
1 135 L YASHWANTH KUMAR BSC (ARTL)HYD 28/08/2001 16.1 SEC

2 242 M.JUNAIDH BAIG KHAMMAM 26.01.2002 17.9 SEC

4TH TELANGANA SR. & YOUTH ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

VENUE: JN STADIUM, HANAMKONDA, WARANGAL URBAN Date: 04/06/2018 TO 05/06/2018
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DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 9.30 AM ID
1 111 P PANDU NAIK RANGA REDDY 25.06.2001 58.0 SEC 5 GOLD

2 259 B.GANESH MAHABUBABAD 07.10.2001 59.1 SEC 3 SILVER

3 444 G. SAI CHARAN WARANGAL URBAN 25.03.2002 1:11.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 5.30 AM ID
1 439 K. DURGA RAO WARANGAL URBAN 25.08.2001 1::07.3 SEC 5 GOLD

2 436 M. RANJITH WARANGAL URBAN 15.10.2001 1::14.3 SEC 3 SILVER

3 167 CH  NAVEEN KUMAR JAGTIAL 27.10.2001 1::16.5 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 533 M BALAKRISHNA MAHABUBNAGAR 20/05/1985 DNF

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 5.00 PM ID
1 131 ABHISEKH SINGH BSC (ARTL)HYD 28.09.2001 45.54 mtrs 5 GOLD

2 392 SHIVAPRASAD REDDY RANGA REDDY 06.12.2002 40.75 mtrs 3 SILVER

3 489 J.SHIVA NAIK NAGARKURNOOL 13.02.2002 31.38 mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 146 T.RITHVIK HYDERABAD 15.08.2001 29.55 mtrs

5 469 G. SAI SACHIN YADADRI BHONGIR 11.05.2002 28.31 mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 434 P. SUMANTH WARANGAL URBAN 19.08.2001 32.45 mtrs

2 435 D. SRIKANTH WARANGAL URBAN 08.04.2001 19.04 mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 316 M. SHRIKAAR MEDCHAL 04.08.2001 49.27 mtrs 5 GOLD

2 149 P.ROHIT REDDY HYDERABAD 18.01.2001 47.25 mtrs 3 SILVER

3 283 N. SURESH MANCHERIAL 30.07.2002 39.90 mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 357 A.ANIL PEDDAPALLY 10.04.2002 24.64  mtrs

5 249 SK.AFRIDI KHAMMAM 31.03.2001 22.47 mtrs

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 115 CH.PRASHANTH MAHABUBABAD 22.03.2002 12.27 Mtrs. 5 GOLD

2 489 J.SHIVA NAIK NAGARKURNOOL 13.02.2002 10.94 Mtrs. 3 SILVER

3 434 P. SUMANTH WARANGAL URBAN 19.08.2001 10.94 Mtrs. 1 BRONZE

4 392 SHIVAPRASAD REDDY RANGA REDDY 06.12.2002 10.63 Mtrs.

5 146 T.RITHVIK HYDERABAD 15.08.2001 10.15 Mtrs.

6 435 D. SRIKANTH WARANGAL URBAN 08.04.2001 9.86 Mtrs.

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 136 RAVI BSC (ARTL)HYD 21.08.2002 1.85 MTRS 5 GOLD

2 490 P.HARSHAVARDAN NAGARKURNOOL 15.06.2001 1.40 MTRS 3 SILVER

3 403 K.JANGAN MOHAN SIDDIPET 29.08.2002 DNC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 133 ANURAG BSC (ARTL)HYD 15/12/2001 6.42 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 284 J. NAVEEN MANCHERIAL 25.09.2001 6.33 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 300 E. TEJA MEDAK 17.07.2001 6.22 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 108 V.SWAMY NALGONDA 12.12.2002 5.94 Mtrs

5 391 P SRI CHARAN REDDY RANGA REDDY 06.02.2001 5.74 Mtrs

6 345 B. AKHIL NIZAMABAD 09.01.2002 5.49 Mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 133 ANURAG BSC (ARTL)HYD 15/12/2001 13.47 Mtrs

2 391 P SRI CHARAN REDDY RANGA REDDY 06.02.2001 12.37 Mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.30 AM ID
1 105 CH.KAVITHA KARIMNAGAR 31.01.2001 12.96 SEC 5 GOLD

2 101 K.HARSHITA HYDERABAD 06.03.2001 13.20 SEC 3 SILVER

3 154 C.AADHYA HYDERABAD 21.12.2001 13.92 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 370 K KEERTHANA REDDY RANGA REDDY 29/12/2001 14.29 SEC

5 502 P.DIVYAPAVANI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM13.03.2001 14.73 SEC
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DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 105 CH.KAVITHA KARIMNAGAR 31.01.2001 27.0 SEC 5 GOLD

2 500 SUSHMABAI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM23.02.2001 27.1 SEC 3 SILVER

3 107 SAPNA RAWAT MEDCHAL 19.10.2001 27.7 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 154 C.AADHYA HYDERABAD 21.12.2001 29.0 SEC

5 155 B.KIRAN MAYI HYDERABAD 11.09.2001 31.4 SEC

6 255 N.VARSHINI MAHABUBABAD 28.09.2002 36.8 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 500 SUSHMABAI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM23.02.2001 1:02.2 sec 5 GOLD

2 107 SAPNA RAWAT MEDCHAL 19.10.2001 1:04.7 sec 3 SILVER

3 285 T. HONEY MANCHERIAL 23.04.2002 1:08.2 sec 1 BRONZE

4 319 P. MOUNIKA NALGONDA 02.05.2001 1:15.8 sec

5 401 R.RAVALIKA SIDDIPET 20.11.2002 1:25.4 sec

6 255 N.VARSHINI MAHABUBABAD 28.09.2002 1:29.5 sec

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 286 AVILA MANCHERIAL 23.10.2002 2:49.9 SEC

2 422 P. KAVERI WANAPARTHY 05.06.2001 3:38.4 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 6.30 AM ID
1 252 SK.SAMREEN KHAMMAM 02.08.2002 6:49.3 SEC 5 GOLD

2 422 P. KAVERI WANAPARTHY 05.06.2001 7:24.4 SEC 3 SILVER

3 221 G. SAHITHI KAMAREDDY 04.09.2001 8:29.0 SEC 1 BRONZE

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 5.45 PM ID
1 252 SK.SAMREEN KHAMMAM 02.08.2002 14:51.4 SEC

2 287 M. KAVYA MANCHERIAL 14.06.2002 15:29.5 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 8.15 AM ID
1 102 ADITI MAZUMDAR HYDERABAD 28.02.2001 19.9 SEC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 5.30 AM ID
1 423 S. GANGA WANAPARTHY 30/07/2002 DNF

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 153 G.TEJASWINI HYDERABAD 05.02.2002 33.49 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 288 K. SUJITHA CHOUDARY MANCHERIAL 15.10.2002 20.08 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 254 E.SANDHYA MAHABUBABAD 15.08.2001 15.65 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 501 M. MOUKTHIKA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM31.01.2002 15.05 Mtrs

5 222 S. SUSMITHA KAMAREDDY 15/01/2002 13.70 Mtrs

6 360 K.PRAVALIKA PEDDAPALLY 03.10.2002 12.51 Mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 424 A. LAXMI WANAPARTHY 16/07/2001 23.90 mtrs 5 GOLD

2 423 S. GANGA WANAPARTHY 30/07/2002 22.57 mtrs 3 SILVER

3 290 K. POOJITHA MANCHERIAL 12.06.2002 21.75 mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 501 M. MOUKTHIKA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM31.01.2002 20.02 mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 471 B. SUNITHA VIKARABAD 09.03.2001 19.86 mtrs

2 289 B. ANJALI MANCHERIAL 01.01.2002 14.98 mtrs

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 153 G.TEJASWINI HYDERABAD 05.02.2002 9.59 Mtrs. 5 GOLD

2 288 K. SUJITHA CHOUDARY MANCHERIAL 15.10.2002 7.36 Mtrs. 3 SILVER

3 289 B. ANJALI MANCHERIAL 01.01.2002 6.90 Mtrs. 1 BRONZE

4 254 E.SANDHYA MAHABUBABAD 15.08.2001 6.61 Mtrs.

5 424 A. LAXMI WANAPARTHY 16/07/2001 6.04 Mtrs.

6 402 N. AKANKSHA SIDDIPET 02.07.2002 5.82 Mtrs.
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DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 5.00 PM ID
1 256 A.ASHWINI MAHABUBABAD 15.08.2001 1.22 MTRS 5 GOLD

2 253 P.SANDHYA MAHABUBABAD 04.05.2002 1.10 MTRS 3 SILVER

3 402 N. AKANKSHA SIDDIPET 02.07.2002 DNC 1 BRONZE

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 251 L.DEEPTHI KHAMMAM 25.07.2001 4.35 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 347 PAWAR UMA NIZAMABAD 20.08.2002 4.31 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 370 K KEERTHANA REDDY RANGA REDDY 29/12/2001 4.26 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 319 P. MOUNIKA NALGONDA 02.05.2001 4.23 Mtrs

5 525 GODUGU  GANGA JAMUNAJAGTIAL 30.12.2002 3.76 Mtrs

6 253 P.SANDHYA MAHABUBABAD 04.05.2002 3.47 Mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.30 AM ID
1 114 CH SUDHAKAR BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM18.05.1997 10.96 SEC 5 GOLD

2 372 M ARUN RANGA REDDY 23/08/1999 11.30 SEC 3 SILVER

3 371 ABHISHEK REDDY RANGA REDDY 04.07.2000 11.58 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 140 V.HRISHI AGASTHYA HYDERABAD 17.11.2000 11.85 SEC

5 448 E. PAVAN WARANGAL URBAN 21.10.1998 11.90 SEC

6 519 M.MANOJKUMAR BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM26.08.1998 12.12 SEC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 114 CH SUDHAKAR BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM18.05.1997 22.4 SEC 5 GOLD

2 372 M ARUN RANGA REDDY 23/08/1999 22.8 SEC 3 SILVER

3 448 E. PAVAN WARANGAL URBAN 21.10.1998 23.7 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 384 M SAI VEERA MANIKANTARANGA REDDY 10.07.1995 23.9 SEC

5 519 M.MANOJKUMAR BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM26.08.1998 25.1 SEC

6 187 M. KARUNAKAR JANGAON 15.02.1998 25.2 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 480 CHETAN  SINGH VIKARABAD 10.09.1998 50.8 sec 5 GOLD

2 452 B. RAKESH WARANGAL URBAN 13.06.1997 51.4 sec 3 SILVER

3 110 S.SHIVA TEJA VAIBHAV REDDYNALGONDA 17.05.2000 51.6 sec 1 BRONZE

4 116 K.THIRUPATHI SIDDIPET 23.06.1998 51.8 sec

5 104 JE.SRAVAN KUMAR HYDERABAD 22.05.1999 51.9 sec

6 373 P YASHWANTH SAI RANGA REDDY 24/07/2000 52.5 sec

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 7.30 AM ID
1 390 RISHABH MISHRA RANGA REDDY 18.07.1998 2:00.7 SEC 5 GOLD

2 480 CHETAN  SINGH VIKARABAD 10.09.1998 2:02.3 SEC 3 SILVER

3 313 AKSHAY GAIKWAD MEDCHAL 18.01.1996 2:05.0 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 331 DEERAJ KARUMDAIAH NALGONDA 07.02.1998 2:06.0 SEC

5 485 R. ARUN  GOUD VIKARABAD 04.04.1999 2:08.4 SEC

6 376 P CHANDRASHEKAR REDDYRANGA REDDY 10.06.1996 2:13.4 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 6.30 AM ID
1 390 RISHABH MISHRA RANGA REDDY 18.07.1998 4:15.3 SEC 5 GOLD

2 331 DEERAJ KARUMDAIAH NALGONDA 07.02.1998 4:19.6 SEC 3 SILVER

3 455 K. PRAVEEN WARANGAL URBAN 14.08.1996 4:29.5 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 376 P CHANDRASHEKAR REDDYRANGA REDDY 10.06.1996 4:32.9 SEC

5 326 K. GANESH NALGONDA 08.11.2000 4:42.0 SEC

6 292 N. MAHESH MANCHERIAL 05.12.1999 5:07.1 SEC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 5.00 PM ID
1 451 G. VIJAY KUMAR WARANGAL URBAN 11.06.1996 17:12.2 SEC 5 GOLD

2 495 R.RAMESH CHANDRA NAGARKURNOOL 25.06.1997 17:40.2 SEC 3 SILVER

3 143 NAGA RAJU.V HYDERABAD 30.12.1992 17:42.2 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 138 B.RAMESH HYDERABAD 12.04.1996 18:27.3 SEC

5 206 R. SRINU KAMAREDDY 05.06.1998 19:03.7 SEC

6 326 K. GANESH NALGONDA 08.11.2000 19:16.0 SEC
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DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 5.30 AM ID
1 377 C SAI SANTHOSH RANGA REDDY 20.09.1994 34:57.2 sec 5 GOLD

2 495 R.RAMESH CHANDRA NAGARKURNOOL 25.06.1997 36:26.8 sec 3 SILVER

3 138 B.RAMESH HYDERABAD 12.04.1996 37:20.6 sec 1 BRONZE

4 524 S. VINOD MEDAK 14.08.1997 37:47.8 sec

5 496 M.NARAYANA NAGARKURNOOL 29.08.1999 38:54.7 sec

6 139 J.PREM KUMAR HYDERABAD 10.08.1999 41:38.4 sec

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 8.00 AM ID
1 268 P.SANDEEP MAHABUBABAD 17.07.2000 26.2 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 9.30 AM ID
1 110 S.SHIVA TEJA VAIBHAV REDDYNALGONDA 17.05.2000 59.1 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM FLAT RACE
1 451 G. VIJAY KUMAR WARANGAL URBAN 11.06.1996 9:25.9 SEC 5 GOLD

2 143 NAGA RAJU.V HYDERABAD 30.12.1992 9:50.2 SEC 3 SILVER

3 524 S. VINOD MEDAK 14.08.1997 10:30.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 486 P. MANGESH VIKARABAD 12.03.1988 12.27.6 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 5.00 PM ID
1 515 G.OMKAR BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM02.01.1997 30.33 mtrs 5 GOLD

2 296 MD. ASIF MANCHERIAL 20.08.2000 28.68 mtrs 3 SILVER

3 181 V. JANARDHAN JANGAON 07.05.1997 27.52 mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 125 CH.HARISH ADILABAD 25.05.1999 26.24 mtrs

5 431 M. VINOD KUMAR WANAPARTHY 22/12/1994 23.87 mtrs

6 458 N. NISHANTH WARANGAL URBAN 23.05.1998 22.35 mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 445 M. DILIP WARANGAL URBAN 03.07.1996 27.01 mtrs 5 GOLD

2 442 K. CHANDU WARANGAL URBAN 10.11.1998 25.25 mtrs 3 SILVER

3 272 M. PAVAN KUMAR SAGAR MAHABUBNAGAR 15/10/1994 12.93 mtrs 1 BRONZE

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 378 M PRAVEEN KUMAR RANGA REDDY 10.02.1997 50.10 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 294 D. SRIKANTH MANCHERIAL 02.03.1993 44.66 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 207 K. GIRI KAMAREDDY 08.06.1999 44.24 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 483 C. BALRAM VIKARABAD 15.07.2000 43.55 Mtrs

5 498 MD. ABDULLA NAGARKURNOOL 05.01.1992 41.15 Mtrs

6 540 D. SAI DATTA HYDERABAD 22.04.1999 37.03 Mtrs

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM
1 379 SK RAFI RANGA REDDY 07.10.1980 13.38 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 526 U SAI KUMAR NIZAMABAD 13.12.1997 10.18 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 458 N. NISHANTH WARANGAL URBAN 23.05.1998 10.11 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 414 B.     SAI CHARAN SIDDIPET 28.08.1998 9.84 Mtrs

5 415 D.    NAGARAJU SIDDIPET 15.08.1992 9.77 Mtrs

6 137 C.NITISH REDDY HYDERABAD 23.07.1999 9.64 Mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 409 J.SAGAR SIDDIPET 16.06.2000 1.54 MTRS 5 GOLD

2 395 D.VINAY SANGA REDDY 14/04/1999 DNC

3 393 A.SURENDER SANGA REDDY 11.10.1998 DNC

4 305 MD. SHAHABAZ MEDAK 06.12.1997 DNC

5 196 E.PAVAN KUMAR JOGULAMBA GADWAL 26.09.1996 DNC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 520 LINGANNA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM03.04.1997 6.71 Mtrs. 5 GOLD

2 226 M.SANJEEV KARIMNAGAR 16.02.1992 6.62 Mtrs. 3 SILVER

3 381 P. SRIKANTH REDDY RANGA REDDY 14.04.2000 6.40 Mtrs. 1 BRONZE

4 494 K.RAJ YADAV NAGARKURNOOL 08.07.1998 6.29 Mtrs.

5 274 K DHARMENDAR MAHABUBNAGAR 21/01/1994 6.21 Mtrs.

6 484 K.UDAY  BHASKER VIKARABAD 18.04.1999 5.63 Mtrs.
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DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 380 A PRUDHVIDHAR REDDY RANGA REDDY 04.09.2000 12.89 Mtrs

2 484 K.UDAY  BHASKER VIKARABAD 18.04.1999 12.51 Mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.30 AM ID
1 278 HARIKA DEVI MAHABUBNAGAR 20/12/1995 12.31 SEC 5 GOLD

2 112 L.BHANU CHANDRIKA RANGA REDDY 26.10.1999 12.98 SEC 3 SILVER

3 465 BEBI SUMAYA WARANGAL URBAN 03.10.1995 14.60 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 389 A LAKSHMI RANGA REDDY 08.10.1999 14.78 SEC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 278 HARIKA DEVI MAHABUBNAGAR 20/12/1995 26.1 SEC 5 GOLD

2 465 BEBI SUMAYA WARANGAL URBAN 03.10.1995 27.5 SEC 3 SILVER

3 112 L.BHANU CHANDRIKA RANGA REDDY 26.10.1999 27.6 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 150 B.SAHITHI HYDERABAD 04.11.1993 28.0 SEC

5 385 R BHAVANI RANGA REDDY 06.12.1998 30.5 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 109 P.KAVYA NALGONDA 22.12.1999 1:00.3 sec 5 GOLD

2 387 R DILLESHWARI RANGA REDDY 25/02/1994 1:15.4 sec 3 SILVER

3 277 K MANJULA MAHABUBNAGAR 15/03/1999 1:18.5 sec 1 BRONZE

4 121 W.MANGALA ADILABAD 12.04.1997 1:23.4 sec

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 7.30 AM ID
1 109 P.KAVYA NALGONDA 22.12.1999 2:21.7 SEC 5 GOLD

2 103 N.SUCHITRA HYDERABAD 02.02.1999 2:40.5 SEC 3 SILVER

3 151 A. KEERTHI HYDERABAD 21.11.2000 2:56.3 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 210 J. AKHILA KAMAREDDY 29/01/2000 3:13.6 SEC

5 387 R DILLESHWARI RANGA REDDY 25/02/1994 3:21.0 SEC

6 348 B. DEEPA NIZAMABAD 08.03.1999 3:38.3 SEC

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 6.30 AM ID
1 106 G.MAHESHWARI MAHABUBNAGAR 18.08.2000 4:54.7 SEC 5 GOLD

2 103 N.SUCHITRA HYDERABAD 02.02.1999 5:26.2 SEC 3 SILVER

3 324 K. NAVYA SREE NALGONDA 24.04.2000 5:49.5 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 152 N.KAVYA HYDERABAD 02.08.1997 6:45.5 SEC

5 511 G.SWATHI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM19.12.1999 8:08.6 SEC

6 239 B.VASANTHA KHAMMAM 08.06.1996 8:09.1 SEC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 5.00 PM ID
1 152 N.KAVYA HYDERABAD 02.08.1997 28:11.7 SEC

2 211 B. VASANTHA KAMAREDDY 20/11/1999 DNF

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 9.30 AM ID
1 113 V.VISHALAKSHI RANGA REDDY 07.08.1998 1:09.6 SEC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 507 K.MANVITHA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM11.11.1999 2 Mtrs4.84 5 GOLD

2 299 K. ALEKYA MANCHERIAL 27.02.2000 24.60 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 460 V. SHYAMALA WARANGAL URBAN 21.01.1993 19.35 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 388 SK. ASHMA RANGA REDDY 06.12.1995 18.57 Mtrs

5 213 Y. SHIRISHA KAMAREDDY 20/11/1998 17.76 Mtrs

6 279 M SWAPNA MAHABUBNAGAR 22/06/1998 16.15 Mtrs

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 241 HAJIRA FATHIMA KHAMMAM 26.03.1999 26.07 mtrs 5 GOLD

2 491 M.SAROJA NAGARKURNOOL 15.06.2000 23.61 mtrs 3 SILVER

3 299 K. ALEKYA MANCHERIAL 27.02.2000 22.73 mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 460 V. SHYAMALA WARANGAL URBAN 21.01.1993 22.16 mtrs

5 505 K.VIJAYA LAKSHMI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM05.02.1991 17.96 mtrs
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DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 388 SK. ASHMA RANGA REDDY 06.12.1995 21.70 mtrs 5 GOLD

2 208 K. MEGHANA KAMAREDDY 19/06/2000 20.55 mtrs 3 SILVER

3 506 M.RADHIKA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM26.08.1989 12.75 mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 510 K.LIKITHA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM19.04.1995 10.35 mtrs

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 241 HAJIRA FATHIMA KHAMMAM 26.03.1999 9.80 Mtrs. 5 GOLD

2 507 K.MANVITHA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM11.11.1999 8.57 Mtrs. 3 SILVER

3 212 L. USHA KAMAREDDY 27/01/1995 8.43 Mtrs. 1 BRONZE

4 460 V. SHYAMALA WARANGAL URBAN 21.01.1993 7.66 Mtrs.

5 351 G. KARUNA NIZAMABAD 12.06.2000 6.36 Mtrs.

6 418 B.KAVITHA SIDDIPET 02.03.1991 6.20 Mtrs.

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 5.00 PM ID
1 407 A.LAVANYA SIDDIPET 09.06.1996 DNC

2 478 G. JYOTHI VIKARABAD 20.12.1990 DNC

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 318 V.  JYOTHSANA MEDCHAL 07.10.2000 4.13 Mtrs. 5 GOLD

2 509 G.SAIBHAVANA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM28.03.2000 4.09 Mtrs. 3 SILVER

3 240 D.NAGMA KHAMMAM 10.07.1996 3.39 Mtrs. 1 BRONZE

4 406 S.BHARGAVI SIDDIPET 28.04.1995 3.13 Mtrs.

5 504 K.SWARNAMADHURI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM09.06.1993 3.12 Mtrs.

6 239 B.VASANTHA KHAMMAM 08.06.1996 3.01 Mtrs.

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 475 KM. SONAM VIKARABAD 15.05.1998 12.49 Mtrs

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 10.00 AM ID
1 134 GAURAV KUMAR BSC (ARTL)HYD 09.08.2001 2:05.9 SEC 10 GOLD

1 178 V.K. JOGINDER JANGAON 08.12.2002

1 129 BALKISHAN BSC (ARTL)HYD 07.01.2002

1 130 AKHILESH KANOJIYA BSC (ARTL)HYD 05.02.2002

2 369 M HRISHIKESH RANGA REDDY 01.04.2001 2:14.2 SEC 6 SILVER

2 366 G CHAITANYA RANGA REDDY 09.05.2002

2 391 P SRI CHARAN REDDY RANGA REDDY 06.02.2001

2 368 SHASHIVARDHAN RANGA REDDY 25.06.2001

3 281 M. MAHESH MANCHERIAL 06.08.2002 2:18.5 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 284 J. NAVEEN MANCHERIAL 25.09.2001

3 280 N. PEROZ ALI MANCHERIAL 18.06.2002

3 283 N. SURESH MANCHERIAL 30.07.2002

DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 10.00 AM ID
1 154 C.AADHYA HYDERABAD 21.12.2001 2:41.2 SEC 10 GOLD

1 155 B.KIRAN MAYI HYDERABAD 11.09.2001

1 151 A. KEERTHI HYDERABAD 21.11.2000

1 107 SAPNA RAWAT MEDCHAL 19.10.2001

2 285 T. HONEY MANCHERIAL 23.04.2002 2:51.2 SEC 6 SILVER

2 286 AVILA MANCHERIAL 23.10.2002

2 287 M. KAVYA MANCHERIAL 14.06.2002

2 289 B. ANJALI MANCHERIAL 01.01.2002

3 502 P.DIVYAPAVANI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM13.03.2001 3:12.4 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 500 SUSHMABAI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM23.02.2001

3 501 M. MOUKTHIKA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM31.01.2002

3 503 R.LAKSHMI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM25.06.2002
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DAY 1 04.06.2018 TIME: 9.45 AM ID
1 380 A PRUDHVIDHAR REDDY RANGA REDDY 04.09.2000 47.8 SEC 10 GOLD

1 371 ABHISHEK REDDY RANGA REDDY 04.07.2000

1 375 P PRASHANTH RANGA REDDY 02.03.1995

1 372 M ARUN RANGA REDDY 23/08/1999

2 523 SK.JAVVED HUSSAIN BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM13.10.2000 48.6 SEC 6 SILVER

2 538 R.KOTESH BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM26.06.1999

2 520 LINGANNA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM03.04.1997

2 519 M.MANOJKUMAR BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM26.08.1998

3 207 K. GIRI KAMAREDDY 08.06.1999 51.0 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 201 B. NARESH KAMAREDDY 13/03/1996

3 202 B. RAJU KAMAREDDY 03.07.2000

3 206 R. SRINU KAMAREDDY 05.06.1998

DAY 2 05.06.2018 TIME: 9.30 AM ID
1 373 P YASHWANTH SAI RANGA REDDY 24/07/2000 3:44.6 SEC 10 GOLD

1 390 RISHABH MISHRA RANGA REDDY 18.07.1998

1 375 P PRASHANTH RANGA REDDY 02.03.1995

1 374 ZAHEER RANGA REDDY 17/05/2000

2 523 SK.JAVVED HUSSAIN BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM13.10.2000 4:03.9 SEC 6 SILVER

2 519 M.MANOJKUMAR BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM26.08.1998

2 517 M.SRIKANTH BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM12.06.1996

2 522 A.PRASHANTH BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM21.05.1998

3 206 R. SRINU KAMAREDDY 05.06.1998 4:08.2 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 202 B. RAJU KAMAREDDY 03.07.2000

3 205 R. SRINIVAS KAMAREDDY 16/08/1998

3 201 B. NARESH KAMAREDDY 13/03/1996
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